

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILL, RESURFACING, SHOULDER RECON, MARKINGS, MARKERS
 BEAUFORT COUNTY

2.640 MI

ST WOOTEN CORPORATION ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC

WILSON, NC

AHOSKIE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item No	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount
0001	MOBILIZATION				Lump Sum		65000.00
0002	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) 2'6" CURB & GUTTER - REMOVE/REPLACE	350	LF	75.00		80.00	28000.00
0003	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LF) CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER - REMOVE/REPLACE	50	LF	75.00		100.00	5000.00
0004	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (EA) HAULING NCDOT SUPPLIED SHOULDER MATERIAL	40	EA	104.68		130.00	5200.00
0005	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	132	TON	126.39		80.00	10560.00
0006	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	1.6	SMI	8479.25		3500.00	5600.00
0007	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 2" MILLING	87,000	SY	1.83		2.25	195750.00
0008	INCIDENTAL MILLING	1,600	SY	10.72		15.00	24000.00
0009	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	12,100	TON	48.00		42.00	508200.00
0010	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	726	TON	440.00		500.00	363000.00
0011	ADJ MANHOLES	1	EA	650.00		1000.00	1000.00
0012	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1	EA	650.00		1000.00	1000.00
0013	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	220	SF	10.00		15.00	3300.00
0014	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)				Lump Sum		71000.00
0015	THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS	9,500	LF	0.80		0.80	7600.00
0016	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 6"120 MILS	11,900	LF	0.89		0.89	10591.00
0017	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	140	LF	15.00		15.00	2100.00
0018	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	114	EA	100.00		100.00	11400.00
0019	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	750	EA	28.30		28.30	21225.00
0020	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	100	LF	2.50		3.50	350.00
0021	WATTLE	100	LF	6.75		10.00	1000.00
0022	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.8	ACR	2000.00		3500.00	2800.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 1330975.74 TOTAL 1345676.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 1330975.74 SUB-TOTAL 1345676.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

ST WOOTEN CORPORATION	1	1330975.74
ROSE BROTHERS PAVING CO INC	2	1345676.00